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ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

ISIN: US01438T1060

Overview
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Price
3.711 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-7.82% (-0.32)

US01438T1060
ALDX

Berlin

EUR

Stock

234 EUR

S&P 500

3.622 EUR (9,000)
3.789 EUR (8,550)
3.942 EUR

3.942 EUR

3.711 EUR

4.026 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/12
2024/07/08
2024/07/03
2024/06/21
2024/05/29

i ot o

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Global Strategy 3Q 2024
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01438T1060&ID_NOTATION=295157809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19f786e175ccb6801bd4f322632cd519ac552f48c681d0bc7cfced24f9827b3f&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bf4599a1bbb98a88c&time=1721323358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=396144
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=79ce7b2c627647ce1034cd5e92f6b6ff9c4ace4fb30e46564c2ffb9af884b254&idfile=60655&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60655%2F2024-07-08%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=2ab9b10848656599d&time=1721323358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e33d931552bb0bcff9a351e76330af3f5a891596d24f38bf1bd451fa8f4e8e3&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=7fb8e164e4a0e8b75&time=1721323358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e1a6a9416c72ba8b1d8e5528473db43cc6f4ee29fca589077b2b4b291b72aa55&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c309ff20af0c87db7&time=1721323358&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4a56307bc10c1ca8b235c945dcacbf4add3707a2fa64eacb96b1ce1e328023b&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d4549db6d42553b91&time=1721323358&tool=RSC

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Details

2024/07/17 18:43:08

Price
3.711 EUR

Difference

General attributes

-7.82% (-0.32)

ISIN US01438T1060
Symbol ALDX
Exchange Berlin
Currency EUR
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 234 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.622 EUR (9,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.789 EUR (8,550)
Open 3.942 EUR
High 3.942 EUR
Low 3.711 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.026 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 15
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +34.11% -42.28% -50.60%
Perf (abs.) +1.02 -2.95 -4.12
Beta 1.52 0.75 1.05
Volatility  75.83 139.25 106.77

CESKAS

spofitelna

5Y
12.00
10.00 l ﬁ‘ A J'L
8.00 d“h ﬂj |
6.00 q‘J Vu F‘
H“\I o | W‘M
I
| b f
4.00 w
‘\f“ J‘r‘juw
2.00
2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.513 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.326 EUR (7
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 3.442 EUR (9
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 3.871 EUR (5

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price
Tradegate 2024/07/17 18:45 3.672 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/07/17 18:18 3.709 EUR
Nasdaq 2024/07/17 19:01 4.05 USD
Munich 2024/07/17 08:01 3.904 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/07/17 08:00 3.903 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/07/17 16:30 3.806 EUR
Berlin 2024/07/17 18:43 3.711 EUR

4.741 EUR (2024/04/08
2.512 EUR (2024/03/15
7.425 EUR (2023/08/04
1.372 EUR (2023/10/24
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Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.08
0.00
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0.00
0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=295157809
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225960
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197866940
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=102920944
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355814094
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=355928577
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=356011212

ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o\
aldeyra

Contact Details
ALDEYRA THERAPEUTICS

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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